
Tender Notice for “ T“ T“ T“ T“ TAP HAP HAP HAP HAP HOOOOOLE SLE SLE SLE SLE SLELELELELEEEEEEVVVVVEEEEES 1S 1S 1S 1S 1000 mm & 5000 mm & 5000 mm & 5000 mm & 5000 mm & 500 mm for S00 mm for S00 mm for S00 mm for S00 mm for SMMMMMS-I LD CS-I LD CS-I LD CS-I LD CS-I LD COOOOONVNVNVNVNVEEEEERTRTRTRTRTEEEEER"R"R"R"R"
TTTTTender No:          005/5ender No:          005/5ender No:          005/5ender No:          005/5ender No:          005/595/95/95/95/95/1111166666720002372000237200023720002372000237/02/00/57/02/00/57/02/00/57/02/00/57/02/00/5000000000000000000004848484848000006                         Dtd. 20.06                         Dtd. 20.06                         Dtd. 20.06                         Dtd. 20.06                         Dtd. 20.077777.20.20.20.20.201111177777
Last Date & Time of TLast Date & Time of TLast Date & Time of TLast Date & Time of TLast Date & Time of Tender Submission:      0ender Submission:      0ender Submission:      0ender Submission:      0ender Submission:      04:00 P4:00 P4:00 P4:00 P4:00 PM on                            Dtd. 1M on                            Dtd. 1M on                            Dtd. 1M on                            Dtd. 1M on                            Dtd. 16.06.06.06.06.08.208.208.208.208.201111177777.....
Tender Notice for   "AM"AM"AM"AM"AMC OC OC OC OC OF SF SF SF SF SUUUUUNNNNNSSSSSEEEEERRRRRVVVVVEEEEERRRRRS PS PS PS PS PEEEEERRRRRIIIIIPPPPPHHHHHEEEEERRRRRALS  ANALS  ANALS  ANALS  ANALS  AND ND ND ND ND NEEEEETTTTTWOWOWOWOWORRRRRK"K"K"K"K"
TTTTTender No.            0ender No.            0ender No.            0ender No.            0ender No.            0111110/00/00/00/00/0999998/8/8/8/8/1111177777828282828211111000000000000000000008/08/08/08/08/011111/00/5/00/5/00/5/00/5/00/5000000000000000000004820                       Dtd. 26.04820                       Dtd. 26.04820                       Dtd. 26.04820                       Dtd. 26.04820                       Dtd. 26.077777.20.20.20.20.201111177777
Last Date & Time of TLast Date & Time of TLast Date & Time of TLast Date & Time of TLast Date & Time of Tender Submission:      0ender Submission:      0ender Submission:      0ender Submission:      0ender Submission:      04:00 P4:00 P4:00 P4:00 P4:00 PM on                         Dtd. 24.05.20M on                         Dtd. 24.05.20M on                         Dtd. 24.05.20M on                         Dtd. 24.05.20M on                         Dtd. 24.05.201111177777
Tender Notice for  " D" D" D" D" DEEEEECCCCCK PK PK PK PK PLLLLLAAAAATTTTTE FOE FOE FOE FOE FOR HR HR HR HR HEEEEEARTARTARTARTARTH LH LH LH LH LAAAAAYYYYYEEEEER ANR ANR ANR ANR AND RD RD RD RD REEEEETTTTTUUUUURRRRRN FN FN FN FN FIIIIINNNNNE SE SE SE SE SCCCCCRRRRREEEEEEEEEEN ".N ".N ".N ".N ".
TTTTTender  No.           003/22ender  No.           003/22ender  No.           003/22ender  No.           003/22ender  No.           003/2211111/////11111777770200002000020000200002000485/0485/0485/0485/0485/011111/0/0/0/0/011111/5/5/5/5/5000000000000000000004848484848111116                       Dtd. 24.06                       Dtd. 24.06                       Dtd. 24.06                       Dtd. 24.06                       Dtd. 24.077777.20.20.20.20.201111177777.....
Last date & time of TLast date & time of TLast date & time of TLast date & time of TLast date & time of Tender Submission:       0ender Submission:       0ender Submission:       0ender Submission:       0ender Submission:       04.00 P4.00 P4.00 P4.00 P4.00 PM of                         Dtd. 1M of                         Dtd. 1M of                         Dtd. 1M of                         Dtd. 1M of                         Dtd. 177777.0.0.0.0.08.208.208.208.208.201111177777.....
Tender Notice for   " R " R " R " R " Rate contract for Clamps and Connectors for Switchyards ".ate contract for Clamps and Connectors for Switchyards ".ate contract for Clamps and Connectors for Switchyards ".ate contract for Clamps and Connectors for Switchyards ".ate contract for Clamps and Connectors for Switchyards ".
 T T T T Tender No.           003/383/ender No.           003/383/ender No.           003/383/ender No.           003/383/ender No.           003/383/1111155555020000200002000020000200066666888888/08/08/08/08/011111/0/0/0/0/011111/5/5/5/5/5000000000000000000004848484848111117                        Dtd. 24.07                        Dtd. 24.07                        Dtd. 24.07                        Dtd. 24.07                        Dtd. 24.077777.20.20.20.20.201111177777.....
Last date & time of TLast date & time of TLast date & time of TLast date & time of TLast date & time of Tender Submission:         0ender Submission:         0ender Submission:         0ender Submission:         0ender Submission:         04.00 P4.00 P4.00 P4.00 P4.00 PM of                        Dtd. 1M of                        Dtd. 1M of                        Dtd. 1M of                        Dtd. 1M of                        Dtd. 177777.0.0.0.0.08.208.208.208.208.201111177777.....
Tender Notice for procurement of  “ HY “ HY “ HY “ HY “ HYDDDDDRRRRRAUAUAUAUAULILILILILIC AEC AEC AEC AEC AERRRRRIAL WOIAL WOIAL WOIAL WOIAL WORRRRRK PK PK PK PK PLLLLLAAAAATTTTTFOFOFOFOFORRRRRM,HT:1M,HT:1M,HT:1M,HT:1M,HT:15M ”.5M ”.5M ”.5M ”.5M ”.
TTTTTender  No.          003/520/ender  No.          003/520/ender  No.          003/520/ender  No.          003/520/ender  No.          003/520/11111666660200020002000200020011111232/02/00/5232/02/00/5232/02/00/5232/02/00/5232/02/00/5000000000000000000004848484848111118                        Dtd.  25.08                        Dtd.  25.08                        Dtd.  25.08                        Dtd.  25.08                        Dtd.  25.077777.20.20.20.20.201111177777
Last Date & Time of TLast Date & Time of TLast Date & Time of TLast Date & Time of TLast Date & Time of Tender Submission:       0ender Submission:       0ender Submission:       0ender Submission:       0ender Submission:       04:00 P4:00 P4:00 P4:00 P4:00 PM on                        Dtd. 1M on                        Dtd. 1M on                        Dtd. 1M on                        Dtd. 1M on                        Dtd. 177777.0.0.0.0.08.208.208.208.208.201111177777
Tender Notice for        “MAI“MAI“MAI“MAI“MAINTNTNTNTNTEEEEENANNANNANNANNANCCCCCE OE OE OE OE OF TF TF TF TF TOOOOOIIIIILELELELELETTTTTS IS IS IS IS INNNNNSSSSSIIIIIDDDDDE PE PE PE PE PLLLLLANT”.ANT”.ANT”.ANT”.ANT”.
TTTTTender No:            02ender No:            02ender No:            02ender No:            02ender No:            0211111/////11111999996/6/6/6/6/1111177777820000820000820000820000820000888889/09/09/09/09/011111/00/5/00/5/00/5/00/5/00/500000000000000000000484848484800,                          Dtd. 24.000,                          Dtd. 24.000,                          Dtd. 24.000,                          Dtd. 24.000,                          Dtd. 24.077777.20.20.20.20.201111177777
Last Date & Time of TLast Date & Time of TLast Date & Time of TLast Date & Time of TLast Date & Time of Tender Submission:         0ender Submission:         0ender Submission:         0ender Submission:         0ender Submission:         04:00 P4:00 P4:00 P4:00 P4:00 PM   on                      Dtd.0M   on                      Dtd.0M   on                      Dtd.0M   on                      Dtd.0M   on                      Dtd.09.09.09.09.09.08.208.208.208.208.201111177777
Tender Notice for       “MAN “MAN “MAN “MAN “MANITITITITITEEEEENANNANNANNANNANCCCCCE OE OE OE OE OF PF PF PF PF PUUUUUBBBBBLILILILILIC CC CC CC CC COOOOONVNVNVNVNVEEEEEYYYYYANANANANANCCCCCE BE BE BE BE BOOOOOOOOOOTTTTTH (PCH (PCH (PCH (PCH (PCB)”.B)”.B)”.B)”.B)”.
TTTTTender No:            02ender No:            02ender No:            02ender No:            02ender No:            0211111/////11111999996/6/6/6/6/111117777782000082000082000082000082000048/048/048/048/048/011111/00/5/00/5/00/5/00/5/00/5000000000000000000004444477777999999,                      Dtd. 24.09,                      Dtd. 24.09,                      Dtd. 24.09,                      Dtd. 24.09,                      Dtd. 24.077777.20.20.20.20.201111177777
Last Date & Time of TLast Date & Time of TLast Date & Time of TLast Date & Time of TLast Date & Time of Tender Submission:          0ender Submission:          0ender Submission:          0ender Submission:          0ender Submission:          04:00 P4:00 P4:00 P4:00 P4:00 PM   on                      Dtd. 0M   on                      Dtd. 0M   on                      Dtd. 0M   on                      Dtd. 0M   on                      Dtd. 09.09.09.09.09.08.208.208.208.208.201111177777
Tender Notice for “““““Annual Maintenance Contract for TAnnual Maintenance Contract for TAnnual Maintenance Contract for TAnnual Maintenance Contract for TAnnual Maintenance Contract for TAAAAATTTTTA make Equipments in FA make Equipments in FA make Equipments in FA make Equipments in FA make Equipments in FM (M)”.M (M)”.M (M)”.M (M)”.M (M)”.
TTTTTender No:             02ender No:             02ender No:             02ender No:             02ender No:             0211111/6/6/6/6/675/75/75/75/75/1111177777820003820003820003820003820003111119/09/09/09/09/011111/00/5/00/5/00/5/00/5/00/50000000000000000000048484848481111111111,                        Dtd. 26.0,                        Dtd. 26.0,                        Dtd. 26.0,                        Dtd. 26.0,                        Dtd. 26.077777.20.20.20.20.201111177777
Last Date & Time of TLast Date & Time of TLast Date & Time of TLast Date & Time of TLast Date & Time of Tender Submission:         0ender Submission:         0ender Submission:         0ender Submission:         0ender Submission:         04:00 P4:00 P4:00 P4:00 P4:00 PM   on                      Dtd. 1M   on                      Dtd. 1M   on                      Dtd. 1M   on                      Dtd. 1M   on                      Dtd. 16.06.06.06.06.08.208.208.208.208.201111177777
For details & downloadable tender document log on to our SAIL Website https://For details & downloadable tender document log on to our SAIL Website https://For details & downloadable tender document log on to our SAIL Website https://For details & downloadable tender document log on to our SAIL Website https://For details & downloadable tender document log on to our SAIL Website https://
www.sailtenders.co.in(unit RSP ,Category’Contracts’)www.sailtenders.co.in(unit RSP ,Category’Contracts’)www.sailtenders.co.in(unit RSP ,Category’Contracts’)www.sailtenders.co.in(unit RSP ,Category’Contracts’)www.sailtenders.co.in(unit RSP ,Category’Contracts’)

STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LIMITED

Rourkela Steel PlantRourkela Steel PlantRourkela Steel PlantRourkela Steel PlantRourkela Steel Plant

Rourkela - 769 011, Odisha, IndiaRourkela - 769 011, Odisha, IndiaRourkela - 769 011, Odisha, IndiaRourkela - 769 011, Odisha, IndiaRourkela - 769 011, Odisha, India

There's a little bit of SAIL in everybody's life

Registered Office: Ispat Bhawan, Lodi Road, New Delhi 110 003
Corporate Identity Number: L27109DL1973GOI006454,Website: www.sail.co.in

PUBLIC NOTICE
Notice is hereby given that my clients MRS.
HIRAL NIKHIL DOSHI & MR. KAMLASH
RAMNIKLAL SHAH, Owners of the property
more particularly described in the Schedule
hereunder written having being purchased
the same from MR. BIPIN VRAJLAL SHAH
vide Registered Sale Deed dated 30th
January, 2013 (Registered with Joint Sub
Registrar Borivali 3, M.S.D. under Document
Serial No.BRL3-808-2013 on 07.02.2013),
have lost/misplaced Original Agreement
dated 16th August, 2005 (Registered with
Joint Sub Registrar Borivali 3, M.S.D. under
Document Serial No.BDR6-5589-2005 on
02.09.2005) made and entered into between
M/s. VISHAL CONSTRUCTION and MRS.
KAMALA VRAJLAL SHAH (Since
Deceased) along with all Stamp Duty and
Registration Receipt thereof  in respect of the
Scheduled Property.
Any persons having any claim, right, title,
interest, benefit, etc. in respect of the above
said Original Document/s and/or Scheduled
Property or any part thereof as and by way
of ownership or mortgage or charge or lien
or tenancy or otherwise howsoever in respect
of the above are hereby required to give
intimation thereof along with documentary
evidence in support thereof within 14
(fourteen) days from the date of publication
hereof to MR. R. J. CHOTHANI, Advocate,
A-104, Ambica Darshan, C.P. Road,
Kandivali (East), Mumbai 400 101.
In default, all such claims shall be deemed
to have been waived and my clients will
proceed on the basis of the title of the
Scheduled Property as marketable and free
from all encumbrances.

SCHEDULE OF THE PROPERTY
Flat No.A-201 admeasuring 330 sq. ft. Carpet
area on 2nd Floor in the Building No.1 of New
Dasha Shreemali Nagar known as
Nandanvan Co-operative Housing Society
Ltd. situated at Narsing Lane, Opp. N.L. High
School, Malad (West), Mumbai 400 064,,
constructed on all that piece or parcel of land
bearing C.T.S. No.512B of Revenue Village
: Malad (North), Taluka : Borivali, within the
registration district and sub-district of Mumbai
City and Mumbai suburban.

Sd/-
Place : Mumbai               (R.J. CHOTHANI)
Date : 28.07.2017                        Advocate

NAGA DHUNSERI GROUP LTD.

Regd. Office: Dhunseri House, 4A, Woodburn 

Park, Kolkata-700 020

CIN: L01132WB1918PLC003029

Ph. No. 91 33 22801950 (5 lines)

Fax: 91-33 22878995

E-mail: mail@nagadhunseri.in

Website: www.nagadhunserigroup.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given Pursuant to Regulation 

29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing 

Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulation 2015, that a meeting of Board of 

Directors of the Company will be held at the 

Registered Office of the Company on Tuesday, 

8th August, 2017, to consider, approve and take 

on record the Unaudited Financial Results for 

the 1st quarter ended 30th June, 2017 and 

other matters as per agenda.

Further the details of this notice has been 

uploaded on the Website of the Company at 

w w w . n a g a d h u n s e r i g r o u p . c o m

andwww.nseindia.com and www.cse-

india.com for further details. 

By order of the Board
C. K. Dhanuka
      Chairman

Place  : Kolkata
Dated : 28.07.2017

14 MUMBAI  |  29 JULY 2017                                                    1
>



<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (Adobe RGB \0501998\051)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.3
  /CompressObjects /Off
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.1000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails true
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize false
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveFlatness true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Preserve
  /UCRandBGInfo /Remove
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
    /Helvetica
    /Helvetica-Bold
    /Helvetica-Condensed
    /Helvetica-Narrow
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages true
  /ColorImageMinResolution 150
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages true
  /GrayImageMinResolution 150
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.40
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages true
  /MonoImageMinResolution 1200
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile (None)
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName (http://www.color.org)
  /PDFXTrapped /Unknown

  /Description <<
    /JPN <FEFF3053306e8a2d5b9a306f30019ad889e350cf5ea6753b50cf3092542b308030d730ea30d730ec30b9537052377528306e00200050004400460020658766f830924f5c62103059308b3068304d306b4f7f75283057307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103057305f00200050004400460020658766f8306f0020004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d30678868793a3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a306b306f30d530a930f330c8306e57cb30818fbc307f304c5fc59808306730593002>
    /FRA <>
    /DEU <>
    /PTB <>
    /DAN <>
    /NLD <>
    /ESP <>
    /SUO <>
    /ITA <>
    /NOR <>
    /SVE <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create PDF documents with higher image resolution for high quality pre-press printing. The PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Reader 5.0 and later. These settings require font embedding.)
  >>
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


